
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
TO N R/W OF CR-245 FOR POB, RUN 
443.89 FT, NE 412.62 FT, SE 789.

TOWNSEND CHAD E/TOWNSEND CLARISSA M
3379 SE COUNTY ROAD 245
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

14-4S-17-08353-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14417.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/13/2023 jerry 7.48 44,506 0 0 44,506

STANDARD
3

248,661
4,988
44,506

298,155
113,738
184,417

HX HB 50,722
133,695
298,155

0

298,155

1266/1887 12/11/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHERYL MCGUALEY CORBI

CHAD & CLARISSA M T

1266/1886 12/11/2013 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER & LAURETT

CHAD & CLARISSA M T
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000046922 Roof Replacement 4,300 04/10/2023

10731 ADDN SFR 75 02/09/1996

2014HX Base Yr

3379 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,480 98.1540 109.93 382,556 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2735

BAS 342 100 342 24,437

BAS 2,393 100 2,393 170,990

FCP 420 25 105 7,503

FDG 720 60 432 30,869

FOP 252 30 76 5,431

UDU 240 55 132 9,432

4,367 3,480 248,661

BAS= W57 S12 BAS= W18 S19 E18 N19$ S29 E21 N7 FOP= E36N7 W36
S7$ N7 E36 FCP= S7 E20 N21 W20 S14$ N14 E20 N13 W5 N20 W15
S20$ PTR=N30 UDU= N12 W20 S12 E20$ S30$ PTR= N60FDG= N30 W24
S30 E24$ S60$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,094

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 11 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,094

4,988

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.48 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 8,500.00 5,950.00 44,506


